
Folio  - Mobile 
Harmony 

Depth

Width

Height

Folio
Compartment

 12.12”
12.12”
14.5”

1.375”

Outside
 29”
42”
18”
50”

Open
Storage

13”
19.5”

14.625”
4.5”

CASE
• 1” thick TFL partitions
• 3/4” thick TFL body panels
• Hardboard shelves - 3 lb. capacity

MOBILITY
• Locking 75mm casters in two-tone gray

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Additional storage on bottom
• Metal shelf security strip

SHIPPING 
• Units ship fully assembled 
	 with casters attached 

www.fleetwoodfurniture.com


