# Folio - Mobile

## Harmony



### **CASE**

- 1" thick TFL partitions
- 3/4" thick TFL body panels Hardboard shelves 3 lb. capacity

### **MOBILITY**

· Locking 75mm casters in two-tone gray

### **ADDITIONAL FEATURES**

- Additional storage on bottomMetal shelf security strip

### **SHIPPING**

• Units ship fully assembled with casters attached

	Outside	Folio Compartment	Open Storage
Width	29"	12.12"	13"
	42"	12.12"	19.5"
Depth	18"	14.5"	14.625"
Height	50"	1.375"	4.5"

